
Tution Fee 

ADV AN CED INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION 
FEE STRUCTURE FOR B.ED 1st Year 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20, SESSION 2019-20 

University Development Fee 

University Continuation Fee 

Eligibility Fee 

University Examination Fee 

University Establishment Charge 

Dr. Abdul Kalarn Fund 

University Sports Fee 

Youth Welfare Fee 

NSS FEE 

Red Cross Society Fund 

Alumni Fee 

TOTAL 

For Advanced Institute of Education 

Accounts 

44000 

2000 

1300 

120 

800 

500 

100 

200 

120 

30 

80 

120 

49370 



ADVANCED INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION 
FEE STRUCTURE FORM.En 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20, SESSION 2019-20 

Tution Fee 

University Development Fee 

University Continuation Fee 

University Examination Fee 

Dr. R.K. Foundation Fund 

University Sports Fee 

Youth Welfare Fee 

Holiday Home Fee 

NSS FEE 
I 

University Magazine Fee 

Red Cross Society Fund 

TOTAL 

For Advanced Institute of Education 

Accounts 

38500 

2000 

1000 

600 

70 

200 

50 

10 

50 

50 

60 

42590 



ADVANCED INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION 
FEE STRUCTURE FORDED 1st Year 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20, SESSION 2019-20 

Tution Fee 
Development Fee 
Examination Fee 

TOTAL 

For Advanced Institute of Education 

Auth. Signatory 

I 

20200 
5600 
2000 

27800 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

