

ADVANCED INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION

FEE STRUCTURE FOR B.ED 1st Year

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20, SESSION 2019-20

Tution Fee	44000
University Development Fee	2000
University Continuation Fee	1300
Eligibility Fee	120
University Examination Fee	800
University Establishment Charge	500
Dr. Abdul Kalam Fund	100
University Sports Fee	200
Youth Welfare Fee	120
NSS FEE	30
Red Cross Society Fund	80
Alumni Fee	120
TOTAL	49370

For Advanced Institute of Education

Accounts

ADVANCED INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION
FEE STRUCTURE FOR M.ED
ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20, SESSION 2019-20

Tuition Fee	38500
University Development Fee	2000
University Continuation Fee	1000
University Examination Fee	600
Dr. R.K. Foundation Fund	70
University Sports Fee	200
Youth Welfare Fee	50
Holiday Home Fee	10
NSS FEE	50
University Magazine Fee	50
Red Cross Society Fund	60
TOTAL	<hr/> 42590 <hr/>

For Advanced Institute of Education

Accounts

ADVANCED INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION
FEE STRUCTURE FOR DED 1st Year
ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20, SESSION 2019-20

Tuition Fee	20200
Development Fee	5600
Examination Fee	2000
TOTAL	<u>27800</u>

For Advanced Institute of Education

Auth. Signatory